| FARMINGTON HILLS
3 OPEN RANCH ON GREAT LOT Fantastic
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3%,

LAKE ORION $290,000
Lake Orion custom ranch, very privato setting.
1 acto, 6 bdrms., 3 full baths, Lg. fin, wmkout,
att. gar. & a 2nd gar. Lg, mastor suite. Dock &
covored patio.(HEM788)

&

LATHRUP VILLAGE $269,900
SPACIOUS LATHRUP HOMEI 2730 sq t
colonial on beautiful comar lot. Opon fif plan,
Froshly palnted. Hewd firs. 3 bdm, 2 1/2 bath

wlth liv rgI\.wlum & library. Flalshod
b ontd

asomont (GLWE) 245-651-1900

HOWELL
STUNNING ROWELL HOME Cloan modal ke
mo. 3 bedroom, 3.1 bths, 3209 lota) 8q. feet
with fin. wnkknut hardwood {irs, liraplace,
cmndrul cnllingi. Built In 1899. Al sports
(25!

248-854-1085

900 WEST BLOOMFIELD
COMFORT & CLASS S
finiahod lowor lovel wi0.

gorgeous large ogk kitchan, neulral & big

updates. Dack, patlo, florida room.{2311K2)

248-684-1065

WEST BLOOMFIELD $259,000
DESIRABLE FOXPOINTE TOWNHOUSE
Light & bright wisoaring coil, 2 bdrm & loft w/
view bolow of briist nook & 1ib. Fin LL, fam rm
wiwsl bar, 3rd bdrm & bath + exarc rm or office
& lots of storage.{21084030)

248-644-4700

Lovaly col., updatod kit. nowcrvlnyi Mndows

nppllam:na Includod Fla. rm., FA witeplc. F
m\. wi2 bdrms,, work aroa & bath, Fencad

ynxd wispinklors.{ (D EN288}

$239,800

‘ | EXCELLENT VALUE 3 bdrm, 1.5 bth ranch
j could be your dream home, tons of updalns

inct, nower t, win, caspot and comant wark, pr
lnndscnpod yardin natural sotting.(21 078704)

$215,000

ranch on largoe lot with 3BR/1.5 balhu Newor
Iterns Inci. roof, fumace, g wiskdows,
Kit. floar & countors. Full baml & greal
noighborhood (PEPP)

248-851-1900

[l SOUTHFIELD

$183,
BEAUFIFUL RANCH Movo In condill:n 3
omo
foaturas larga famil J room with gas fireplace,
updated kl!crmn an
Tot.(LAR2:

much more, plus .77 acro deck

- MORTGAGE COMPAN

for information about our 5% down, no income,
no asset verification program.
johnadamsmortgage.com
A member of the Real Estate One Family of Companies

VI $244,
\TTRACTIVE & DESIRABLE homae in Villago
Ouaks Subl Froshly pnlmod outslde, light
ceramic slzo bdrms, many

:T FR, 4 nl
Interior updates & fin'd bsm! (65BRO2)

WEST BLOOMFIELD $229,900
DES!IRABLE TOWNHOUSE Vory well

WEST BLOOMFIELD  $224,900
FABULOUS END UNIT TOWNHOUSE! 2/3

col with updates

throughout. 3 BR 2.5 baths and a finished

bsmi Ay) mastor mcv:m drossing area and
lk in closot. Nical

e (CRKY) 248511900

SOUTHFIELD $214,800
WELL  MAINTAINED RANCH IN
CRANBROOK Vlllane with Birmingham
schools. 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath In mint condition.
Finishod basement. All the work has been
donal(BA-18)

1

$199,789
NEARLY PERFECT threo bodroom colonlal
Wixom's Hidden Creck Sub. All naw paint and
carpol throughout. Updatod kiichon. Groat
2 car

18l Hloor master or library, 2 tull
baths, finished basoment. Atlached garage.
Move-in conditionl{F|-68)

246-851 -AIM

BIRMINGHAM $210,000
YHULY OUTSTANDING Updated 3 Bdrm,2

, 0! homal Tip-top condition w/ supar
kllchsn & baths, Noutral decor, mova In

all
GORGEOQUS!{(21092393)

243-844-4700

SOUTHFIELD $199,500
ﬁ‘?MFLETEL\' HEMODELED You nglsé 560

15,000
REDUCED $8, 0001 POPULAR MAPLES OF
OV ranch condo, possiblo 3 bodrooms, 3.5

{ull baths, Imgs fam rm ready for pool lablo/b!
fevol backing to woods. Ma n'$

248-851-4100

screanT.V,, lowet lavol Ing to
axiras, Pictura porfoct(CA-41)

WEST BLOOMFIELD
COMFORT

windows, [resh paint inside and out.
10 large deck. Concrate patlo roady for Jacuzzl.
Famlrf rm wiwal bar, Cloan bsmnL{AL-21)

BIAMINGHAM
BIAMING HAM ESTATES Extonaively

he
Bungalow wllh 2 full baths. Largo famnily room

gamdu.(ZDZDB)

WATERFORD X
NESTLEDWITHIN SUB Spacious lamily room,
thres bodrooms, two full bathe, dack

ckyard, alt appliances, lo
nl\e(chnnlc's dream four car garage, contral
alr.

AOVAL OAK
immediato
Royal Oak.

5159 711

248-363-8300

PONTIAC $169,
Nowar tanch buitt (n 1889, 3 bdrms,, 2 full'l
half baths. Vaulted collings, fin. bsml. wiwot bar,
locatod on quial, woodod lat, C/A, dock &
patio.{PRA164)

SOUTHFIELD

ssasslon. Priced to sell. North BRICK RANCH We!l malntalned 3 bvd'mom
dock. 3 Edrms., large ranch with farge lot. Large family room with

yard
LR, curnmlc bath, all’ appllnncos,) Min. 1o firoplace, eal In kitchen. 2 car garage. Homwo

shopping, achool & Ko -ways.(GLE201

warranty provided.(M(D212)

pdated kitchon with oating
spaco.d (HEHZ!G)

248-723-0055

floors, lnm\al DR firoplace, finished basomant,
attached garage & doublo wide lot.{345)

TROY $167,500
1700 S0 FT FOR UNDER 170 000 IN TROY
That's righl, you can be the next lucky owner
of this 4 BR bungalow. Hunn 15x30 FR w/
cathedral coiling & naturat FF, Ig eat In kitchen,
bsmnt plumbed for bath.(81 040)

PC 070032

NOVI
ENJOY THE NEW YEAR In this 3 BR, 1 328

. . brick condol Immacutatoly clean, noutral
docor, privata fenced patio/garden. Many
updaloes. Nevi schools & immediato
oocupancy.(370LD2)

FARMINGTO! LS 5134.009
BRIGHT & CLEAN! 2 BR, 2 BATH CONDOI|

QOver 1,400 SF, formal DR, g eat-In kitchon, Overiooks

lex with

fove! ‘and clubhousa. Much
mar‘:l(57EEH2) poct

248-348-8430

WATERFORD $129,
AANCH CONDO UNION LAKE AREA
pond. Two bedrooms, prMIl. entry Fi
patlo, limﬂocrhw\dry basement and attached
garage(7727LR)

WHITE LAKE BERKLEY
CUSTOM BUILT 2 STORY HOME W/GRAND entranco & CHARMING BERI.KLEY BUNGALOW! 3 bedroom, 2 bl!h
ral

Fm wWATDIC.F

MM right In.(H1-82)
$290,000

000 FARMINGTON HILLS

n, newer ful
MMWMIPIMM

28)
248-351-4100 $185,000

$129,500
NAH‘I’UCKET I'OWNHOUBE N
FARMINGTON Enjoy this 2 bdem, 2.5
1996 2 :tovy vmh all appllances, private
entrance, carpon, pool, clubhausa, exerclse

woom.(CA22) 2458514100

mace,

243-851-4100 $147,900

HOVAL OAK
ROYAL
garage. Bﬂgm interior.{BA-72)

$160,000

248-851-4100

$209,000
YOU CAN AFFORDI LAKEVIEW
W.Bloomfleld Schools, New carpot, new
Doarwall

ranch with paster watls, cak

OAKI 3 badroom, full basement, 1 car’

tovel unit{21088334)

WATERFORD X
NEARLY NEW COLONIAL Daslgnw
showcase, 3 bodroom, 2.5 executive, 1st
faundry. Fireplace, Basomont, Exira lurne
landscaped lot.

248-437-3800

BEDROOM,1857 5q. {t.conda in gulet kocation,
custom blinds, nowar furnace, HWH, uppor
windows that can bo cleanad from tho Insido.
Gas frplc
basomont.({

ghower. Full
248-851-4100

rotitad msir

000 SOUTHFIELD $156,889
gRICK‘mLLEVEL Nico Home on quiet sireat.

) coxy'
N il A freeh|
zwwm Adunw‘ixmcupn

,000 COMMERCE TOWNSHIP  $144,800

STOP THE CAR! Sweat ranch on oversized

kit w/ceramic fir.
Ceramic bath, full part tnah
saptic tiekd, water cond. {WGHT)

248-851-1900

LINCOLN PARK
CLASSY RANCH Updated

with basamant. New kitchen camplolu with
doors  bath. Frosh pal
Freshty

248-851-4100

counters, ts,
and wlndowl with  levalors.
palnted {EM-16)

BIRMINGHAM
, Close to
pant thiu-out.Fi

inciuded.(GR-17)
248-851-4100

mf Newor woll,

$119,000
ad 3 bedroom ranch  ATTR.

condition. 2 bodroom, 2 bath Condo. Wall kaj
rounds. Gorgoous living room w/marblo

?'opla:o. Kitchen wilh table spaco, New

eppliancos to remaln (EVE24 1)2‘&

OAK PARK
TIVE KGHT Complololy updated
28R, Now urﬁ‘ot. tilo ln Kiichon & coramic In
A& appliances. New
dispasal, hood fan8& mom (ALBN)
248-851-1900

ETROIT

DI
MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS LOVELY 2 BORM CONDO in & FABULOUS INCOME PROF'EHT‘II Move in condition!
Bl , heutral Each 2 bodrooms, full basemo

bernni, new mlarunk. nmv1um|m(SA-|n)
$100,000

nt, newsr hol
248-851-4100

room sizes. Garagel Farmal dining rm. Entry B
245-644-4700 N




